
DUI (Alcohol) Related Crashes
by Hour and Day of the Week 2003

Information contained in this report represents reportable data collected from Texas Peace Officer's Crash Reports (CR-3) received and processed by the Department as of August 14, 2010.
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Hour

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY Total
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
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Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
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Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
Total

Crashes
Fatal

Crashes
00:00 -
00:59
01:00 -
01:59
02:00 -
02:59
03:00 -
03:59
04:00 -
04:59
05:00 -
05:59
06:00 -
06:59
07:00 -
07:59
08:00 -
08:59
09:00 -
09:59
10:00 -
10:59
11:00 -
11:59
12:00 -
12:59
13:00 -
13:59
14:00 -
14:59
15:00 -
15:59

689 25 227 6 168 6 210 7 239 6 319 7 701 31 2,553 88

782 34 198 10 156 5 206 8 203 4 322 7 638 26 2,505 94

919 36 250 10 148 5 278 10 292 8 439 15 899 28 3,225 112

535 19 111 7 72 1 96 3 147 3 213 8 488 15 1,662 56

336 10 56 4 32 1 60 3 69 1 103 4 291 15 947 38

211 3 34 0 28 1 45 3 38 4 57 3 175 9 588 23

142 5 44 4 30 1 31 2 45 0 30 3 126 4 448 19

95 1 22 0 14 0 29 2 25 0 35 0 96 3 316 6

68 3 23 0 16 0 30 2 30 1 21 2 55 1 243 9

54 1 12 0 14 1 18 0 11 0 20 2 54 1 183 5

38 0 16 1 12 0 11 0 15 0 16 0 53 2 161 3

40 2 25 2 19 1 22 0 28 1 35 2 66 2 235 10

57 2 30 1 12 2 26 1 36 0 59 0 83 3 303 9

63 2 49 1 31 2 33 1 33 1 48 2 103 5 360 14

76 3 45 1 44 3 43 1 60 2 58 0 125 1 451 11

104 5 76 1 69 3 60 1 62 2 95 1 158 4 624 17
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16:00 -
16:59
17:00 -
17:59
18:00 -
18:59
19:00 -
19:59
20:00 -
20:59
21:00 -
21:59
22:00 -
22:59
23:00 -
23:59
Unknown
Total

166 3 85 0 88 4 99 0 80 2 132 3 177 1 827 13

190 5 128 3 98 2 131 3 122 8 176 4 198 10 1,043 35

245 10 146 4 125 5 162 6 126 3 222 7 322 3 1,348 38

259 11 171 4 131 7 172 4 175 3 262 7 303 11 1,473 47

348 14 158 2 145 2 176 4 179 4 343 12 384 7 1,733 45

334 9 199 0 217 7 231 8 254 1 443 16 471 12 2,149 53

311 11 202 5 237 3 245 4 283 8 574 15 528 21 2,380 67

265 7 173 5 185 6 298 11 319 12 637 12 566 18 2,443 71

36 1 8 0 19 2 13 0 17 0 27 0 53 1 173 4
6,363 222 2,488 71 2,110 70 2,725 84 2,888 74 4,686 132 7,113 234 28,373 887


